Limousine Bus (Takamatsu Airport Connecting Bus Kotohira Line)

Operator: Kinku Bus (Tel) 0877-75-2920

. Route Map _._Bus Sto_p

9 ZETHETR |
K RRET Kotoden
RESER  JRIFER JREHAR Osacho  Kowfig
JRIALEBER JR Utazu sta.  JR Sakaide sta. JR Takamatsu sta.
JR Marugame sta.
S ZETASIATEAER
.Marugame Castle #otoden
algamatsu fIHe= o 1
ZETAETR Chlidsa £t Koubaitei |
Kotod , _\
JRgSFER thghﬁg sta. =iATos FE2Mhi0
JR Kotohira sta. a 1’2 Ifarlnatsu Kotosankaku-mae
: ZETAZEFER
«_g;nﬂ:ﬁé [ J Alrport ’ Kotoden Kotci]ira
Kotohira-gu Za—LbFATT—ILR HED Station
Shrine New Reoma World Pojt office
I Timetable (Validity: March 27, 2016 to June 30, 2016) o ?
S/ AEHE
V To Takamatsu Airport Kotohira Onsen Omiya bashi
Dasa-cho 751 1 046 [ 1141 | 1401 | 1526 | 18.01 Kotosangiaku
Koubattel 7:52 9:47 T42 | 1402 | 1527 | 18.02 u 1
Kotosankaku-mae 7:52 0:47 T42 | 1402 | 1527 | 18.02
Omiya bashi 7:53 0:48 143 | 1403 | 1528 | 18:03 ‘ JREEER
JR Kofohira eki-mae 7:55 | 9:50 | 11:45 | 14:05 | 15:30 | 18:05 W | & kaknm
Kotochu-mae 7:57 9:52 1:47 14:.07 15:32 18:07
annolown Hall 8:00 9:55 1:50 [ 14:10 | 15:35 | 18:10 SEchpy
UDON Street 8:04 9:59 1:54 14:14 15:39 18:14 Kotochu-mae
Okada 8:10 10:05 :00 14:20 15:45 18:20 ,
Takamatsu Airport 8:40 10:35 230 | 14:50 [ 16:15 | 18:50 a a
V¥ _To Kotohira O—v
Takamatsu Airport 920 [ 2 9:50 [*111:20] 13:30 5:25 715 [ _19:40 LAWSON
Okada 9:46  1%210:16 [ *1 11:46 3:56 5:51 741 20:06 | | |
UDON Street 9:51 [%210:21171 11:51 4:.01 5:56 7:46 20:11
annoTown Hall %ds\:f&
- IlyO
?gtc%?cg mae Only disembarking passengers Elemsegg:ai\:
Omiya bashi |
JR Kotohira Station 10:04 [7210:34]7"112:04] 1414 | 16:09 [ 17:59 | 20:24
ngobs;?el?aku Only disembarking passengers ®
Oasa-cho 10:06 [ *210:36] "1 12:06] 14:16 | 16:11 [ 18:01 | 20:26
*1 During May 1 through June 30, departures are 5 minutes earlier. FADSETH IS
*2  Operating on Monday/Friday/Saturday/Sunday during April 1 to April 25 and May 13 to May Mannoutown hall
. Fare <
Okada UDON Street | MannoTown Hall| Kotohira Town
Takamatsu Airport 1,000 JPY 1,200 JPY 1,300 JPY 1,500 JPY ’
.Taking the Bus < § o,';‘;gyf
o Ticket purchase BE52A
When departing from Takamatsu Airport, buy ticket at ticket vending Nagata Udon
machine inside airport. When departing from Kotohira, buy ticket
directly from conductor with cash.
H R ] I
o Reservations CETAMER

. g : Kotoden Okada
Reserve in advance for groups only. Station

*
. Cautions

For Takamatsu Airport departures, Limousine Bus may leave later than time shown on
timetable. o




